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PRIMED SIDING PRODUCTS
Allura” Fiber Cement -
Lap, Trim, Panel, Soffit, &
Shake
LP® SmartSide”®
Lap, Trim, Panel, Soffit

PREFINISHED &
SPECIALTY SIDINGS
LP ExpertFinish®
LP ColorStrand®
Two-Tone and Solid
Allura Armorshell”
Two-tone & Solid
Woodtone Rustic Series on LP &
Allura
Arbor Wood Co.
Thermally Modified Wood

ENGINEERED WOOD
PRODUCTS
RFPI-Joists Series
20, 400, 40, 70 & 90 -
9.57, 11-7/8”,14” & 16”
RFP RigidRim® Rimboard
RFP RigidLam® & Thick LVL 2.1E
Also Available
- OSB Rim Board 1" & 1-1/8”
- APA Rated Glulam Beams +
Custom Sizes
- Specs/AYC/Treated Beams
Simpson Strong-Tie” Connectors
Tolko LSL Studs
2x4 & 2x6 18-24
1-1/4 LSL Rim

PLYWOOD SIDING & SOFFIT

4x8, 4x9, 4x10 Goods

3/87,1/2” & 5/8” Plain SE

3/8” Plain SE Okoume Clear
Face Panel

5/8"- 4"or 8” OC Plain SL

1/2” 4x8 8” Rustic B Face Knotty

Plywood Utility Siding

Hampton
Lumber

HOMASOTE® PRODUCTS
440 SoundBarrier -

Gypcrete Alternative!
Homex Expansion Joint - Grey
Design Wall Panels
Pinnacle Panel
Sound Deadening Board 4x8

PLYWOOD PANEL

PRODUCTS

4x8, 4x9, 4x10 Goods

3/4” & 1-1/8” FF T&G Products

AB Marine Grade 3/8", 1/27, 5/8”,
3/47, 1

ACX /47, 3/8",1/27,5/8", 3/4", 1"

CCX P&TS /47, 3/87,1/27, 5/8”, 3/4”

CDX1/47,1/27,5/87, 3/4”, 1", 1-1/8”
8.5mm Ulay
(ACX/PB Underlay Alternative)
Potlatch Mill Certified, Shop

OSB PRODUCTS

LP OSB 4x8, 4x9, 4x10 Goods -
All Thicknesses

3/4” FF T&G Products

OSB Struc 1 Sheathing

OSB Stepping 1"x11.5"x12’

LP® TechShield" Radiant Barrier

LP® Legacy Lifetime Subfloor

LP® FlameBlock™ Fire Resistant

OX Thermoply” & OX-IS*
Sheathing

CONCRETE FORM BOARDS

LP® ArchForm”

3/4” BBOES 6 PLY Class 1& 7 PLY
Struc 1

3/4” MDO Formply G1S

3/4” 4x8 HDO 100/30 & 100/100

3/4” 4x10 HDO 100/100

1-1/8” 4x8 or 2x8 HDO 100/100

Z1> SIERRA
PACIFIC

INDUSTRIES

Custom Mill Run Quotes / Long Length or Big Dimension Timbers / Full or Nominal Sizes
Fresh Stock / Mixed Deliveries / Units & Truckloads / 48 Hour Delivery!

‘ bluelinxco.com

HAWAII TREATED

PRODUCTS

LP® TechShield" Radiant Barrier

LP® TopNotch™ 250/350

Zinc Borate OSB Struc 1 Sheathing
8,910

/B Protected Panels

Tolko ZB LSL 2x4 & 2x6 - 24’

WEATHER RESISTIVE

BARRIERS

G-Tape" Acrylic Flashing Tape

GreenGuard”

- Fanfold Underlayment

- XFP 14-38

- Insulation Foam Board

- Drainage Board DC-14 House

- Wrap/RainDrop 3D

- Seam Tape

- Value Wrap WeatherLogic™
Wall/Roof Sheathing

FRAMING LUMBER —

3 GRADES:

2x4 — 2x12 Select Structural 8’-20°
PLUS: 2x12-22’ & 24’

2x4 & 2x6 Premium No Wane
#2Btr

Douglas Fir 8- 20’

2x4-2x12 20’ #2 BTR 8-20’

PONDEROSA PINE BOARDS
x4, 1x6, 1x8, 110 & 1x12
#2 BTR KD 16° All/Straight

DOUG FIR KD PET STUDS
2x4, 2x6 3 Grades:

#1BTR, Premium, #2BTR
-885/8”

-925/8”

-1031/2”

-104 5/8”

-151/2”

- 116 5/8”

-1207
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425-774-3544

Sal Diaz
Sal.Diaz@Bluelinxco.com

Loretta Ramos
Loretta.Ramos@Bluelinxco.com

Seattle South — Thad Parks
253-347-6479
Thad.Parks@BluelLinxCo.com

Alaska — Burch Baylor
206-999-9094
Burch.Baylor@BlueLinxCo.com

Hawaii — Ryan Counter
808-620-0857
Ryan.Counter@BlueLinxCo.com

Home Depot & Lowe’s — Jason Olsen
(All Regions)

425-818-1521
Jason.Olsen@BlueLinxCo.com

Seattle North — Open Position

Oregon — Open Position

Brian Berndt — Operations Manager

Darin Bartoletti — Sales Manager

Lumber = Jim Turner
Jim.Turner@BlueLinxCo.com

Plywood/OSB — Jeff Morris
Jeffrey.Morris@BlueLinxCo.com

EWP - Tyler Saty
Tyler.Saty@BlueLinxCo.com

Siding — Kristina Hammer
Kristina.Hammer@BlueLinxCo.com

Insulation/Tape/Homasote — Ron Lnenicka
Ronald.Lnenicka@BlueLinxCo.com

Custom Mill Run Quotes / Long Length or Big Dimension Timbers / Full or Nominal Sizes ‘ bluelinxco.com
Fresh Stock / Mixed Deliveries / Units & Truckloads / 48 Hour Delivery!




